ARANCINO COCKTAILS
A9VT Y- AITTI

arancino 11
svedka vodka, orange liqueur,

passion fruit & blood orange puree, black cherry syrup
TN ALVI-UFa-), 1Ay IN-Y8TTYRAL VI,

TovoFIU-nyS

sangria fiore 40

a stylish sangria made with st. germain liqueur, pinot grigio,
and fresh fruits - a perfect aperitif to share! (750 ml)

YYITWNY - YF1-), € -JU-T3a Tbyya-I)-Y
—BHTELKVITUTERDBRENE (750 ml)

ottimo cocco 12

roku gin, amaretto, coconut syrup, lime juice, pineapple juice,

toasted coconut salt rim

IV, PRVYN, ddryyyay s A LT1-R MMy FITa-a,

13F9Y-UIbk

aperol spritz 11

aperol, prosecco, club soda
7RO-), oty 957945

blood orange basil rita 10
silver tequila, orange liqueur, blood orange puree,
fresh italian basil, fresh lime juice

T3, ALYIUFL-N, TIYRALYIC AL, W, FALJ1-R

hibiscus royal 11

prosecco with edible hibiscus
AR=TUT T, M EZNAOY DY TES

italian surfer 10

malibu coconut rum, amaretto, pineapple juice
NUTI3FwY, PYLYR, My TIIa-2

whisky moderno 9

jim beam, luxardo amaro abano, fresh mint
ILP-A, FTU-UFa-Jb, Ik

ITALIAN BEERS
A9IT7Y-E=)b

menabrea “1846” birra blonda
(gold medal winner)

pale lager—cheese pastry, lemon yogurt, nut and toasted bread

D-IRE=)-FroCA vy TEE

peroni draft (#1 premium italian beer)

golden straw color, mild honeyed toast, and light citrus with

Arancino souvenir glass, yours to keep!

No.1FLIFLAZVTY (%) TIUT-/BREIIATE |

peroni draft (without souvenir glass)
golden straw color, mild honeyed toast, light citrus

birra moretti la rossa

deep amber color, eucalyptus honey and brown sugar

HIXINOHEREEZFOIL-N- TILI-ILEPPERD GR)

ADM 072721

BY THE GLASS (50z)
HS5274> (150mi)

SPARKLING AfNVT
prosecco benacetto / veneto
Jotydl @EO)  ARFzyk

moscato d’asti ruffino / piemonte
TAN-~F274 B I

WHITES H

chardonnay coppo / piemonte
Tyl RR ik

etna bianco enrico iv/ mt. etna
IbS -E7Y3 AVU=4/RIVNINS

sauvignon blanc kim crawford / marlborough
Y-9423>-J5Y FAh-/07A-F

pinot grigio lageder / alto adige
€/ Ju-v3 357-)

REDS

cabernet sauvignon
chateau ste. michelle / columbia valley
HARRN=F1Z3Y Ivb—-Y V539Vl

pinot noir meiomi / sonoma county
€))7 AMAZ

chianti classico tenuta di nozzole / toscana
7107V TI-5-T1-JIb

merlot oberon / napa valley
A0- AROY

centine banfi / toscana

60 % sangiovese, 20% cabernet, 20% merlot
FIITA-F NVt

60% YA 1—t, 20% A%, 20% XL 0-

THIRST QUENCHERS
YILRUYY

island ginger cooler
made to order with hawaiian ginger!

IVIv—-5— NMHEIYIv—%E

hawaiian plantation iced tea
with pineapple juice, fresh mint & pineapple slice
FAZTA— My INI1-AETLyvazvb

yuzu cooler

yuzu (japanese citrus), cranberry juice, sprite, hibiscus flower

AR IIIRY-I1-A AT I ERHBR

sparkling / still mineral water
IRINIA-T— (REEAY / KBRIRL)

Italian sodas
blood orange, raspberry, or strawberry
15UT7Y-Y=5  (ALYI SARY=, ZORY-)

pineapple, apple, orange, cranberry juice

JAFTYINT1-A PYFIINT1-A ALY IV =R I5IRY-T1-R

iced tea
PAATA-

soda - coke, diet coke, or sprite
1-3. F41yb-1-3, AF51+

10/42

10/42

13/55

13/55

11/46

11/46

14/60

12/50

12/50

11/46

11/46



WHITES B LIGHT ¥&B®

orvieto classico st. cristina / umbria
AWRTI-b-9593 Y5 9UAF1—F

soave inama / veneto
Y7-J1 AFY

SEMI DRY %vEO

pinot bianco terlano / alto adige
¥/)-e7va FI35-J

roero arneis vietti / piemonte
OT0-7RAA  TAIVTA

DRY ¥O

trebbiano di lugana zenato / veneto
T —) T -+ -+

gavi banfi/ piemonte
-1 VT4

SPARKLING ASfYVTF
dom perignon
Ky-RyzZ3>

veuve clicquot yellow label
J-J-7U1 410-3R))

ferrari brut ferrari / alto adige
J15-Y-JYavk J15-Y

UNITED STATES 7XUH

opus one / napa valley
AV S

merlot duckhorn / napa valley
Xa—-Fyom-y

pinot noir resonance / oregon
¥/-J0-Ib LWFYA

prisoner the prisoner / napa valley
FUXF- H-FUXF-

chardonnay dutton-goldfield /
russian river valley

IR FYy-T-RI1-)V k. OYTY-Udy—J7L-

BOTTLED WINE

47

39

59

49

57

46

356

168

92

475

99

98

94

79

NN DEV

REDS# & LIGHT BODY Ed®

barbera d’alba quattro mani/ piemonte
JOUR=3- 98 s7h0-v-=

MEDIUM BODY PYEH

yantra tenuta sette cieli / toscana
YIS TR-H-yT-FIU

valpolicella classico superiore tommasi/ veneto
DPVRUFIYS- 95V ARUA-L b=V

REDS#% FULL BODY E&

sassicaia san guido / toscana
Y47 Hv-J4K

tignanello antinori / toscana
T1Zvr0 TIT1)Y

guidalberto tenuta san guido / toscana

60% cabernet sauvignon 40% merlot
LRIV TG B -J18 60%NIAFR, 40% A )0-

amarone classico sartori/ veneto
FYO-%-77v $ILb=Y

barolo michele chiarlo / piemonte
No-0 H-L-Fwl0

valpolicella ripasso bertani/ veneto
DPNRUFTYS-URyY  N=F-Z

villa antinori rosso antinori/ toscana
915 7VT4)-1-09Y  TYT1)-Y
campofiorin masi/ veneto
HVRI(AVY I-V

montepulciano d’abruzzo valentina / abruzzo
ETINFT—/-9TwwA  IrLyT4-F

SAKE &

dassai 45
junmai daiginjo “otter festiva
RS, MiKARSEE (L)

|Il

hakkaisan

tokubetsu junmai 300ml (niigata, japan)
N, FERIEK (FTR)

300ml (yamaguchi, japan)

45

65

53

430

237

157

141

123

79

54

54

48

28

28



