A R A N C I N O		BY THE GLASS (50z) グラスワイン (150ml)	
arancino 11		SPARKLING スプマンテ	
svedka vodka, orange liqueur, passion fruit & blood orange puree, black cherry syrup ウオッカ、オレンジ・リキュール、パッションフルーツ&プラッドオレンジピュレ、 ブラックチェリーシロップ sangria fiore 40 a stylish sangria made with st. germain liqueur, pinot grig and fresh fruits - a perfect aperitif to share! (750 ml) サンジェルマン・リキュール、ピノ・グリージョ、フレッシュ・フルーツ ー皆で楽しくシェアして飲める食前酒 (750 ml) ottimo cocco 12 roku gin, amaretto, coconut syrup, lime juice, pineapple juit toasted coconut salt rim ジン、アマレット、ココナッツシロップ、ライムジュース、パイナップルジュース ココナッツ・ソルト aperol spritz 11		prosecco benacetto / veneto プロセッコ (辛口) ベナセット	10/42
		moscato d'asti ruffino / piemonte	10/42
	io,	モスカート・ダスティ 白 ルッフィーノ WHITES 白	
		chardonnay coppo / piemonte シャルドネ コッポ	13/55
		etna bianco enrico iv / mt. etna エトナ・ピアンコ ヘンリー4 /マウント・エトナ	13/55
		sauvignon blanc kim crawford / marlborough ソーヴィニヨン・ブラン キム・クロフォード	11/46
aperol spritz 11 aperol, prosecco, club soda アペロール、プロセッコ、クラブソーダ		pinot grigio lageder / alto adige ピノ・グリージョ ラゲデール	11/46
blood orange basil rita 10 silver tequila, orange liqueur, blood orange puree, fresh italian basil, fresh lime juice		REDS 赤	
テキーラ、オレンジリキュール、ブラッドオレンジピュレ、バジル、ライムジュー hibiscus royal 11 prosecco with edible hibiscus スパークリングワイン、ハイビスカスのシロップ漬け	- ス	cabernet sauvignon chateau ste. michelle / columbia valley カベルネ・ソーヴィニヨン シャトー・サンタ・ミッシェル	14/60
		pinot noir meiomi / sonoma county ピノ・ノワール メイオミ	12/50
italian surfer 10 malibu coconut rum, amaretto, pineapple juice マリブココナッツ、アマレット、パイナップルジュース		chianti classico tenuta di nozzole / toscana キャンティ・クラシコ テヌータ・ディ・ノゾレ	12/50
whisky moderno 9 jim beam, luxardo amaro abano, fresh mint ジムビーム、チェリーリキュール、ミント		merlot oberon / napa valley メルロー オペロン	11/46
		centine banfi / toscana 60 % sangiovese, 20% cabernet, 20% merlot チェンティーネ パンフィ 60%サンジョヴェーゼ、20%カベルネ、20%メルロー	11/46
ITALIAN BEERS イタリアン・ビール		THIRST QUENCHERS ソフトドリンク	
menabrea "1846" birra blonda (gold medal winner) pale lager—cheese pastry, lemon yogurt, nut and toasted br ワールドビール・チャンピオンシップ金賞 peroni draft (#1 premium italian beer) golden straw color, mild honeyed toast, and light citrus with Arancino souvenir glass, yours to keep! No.1プレミアム イタリアン (生) アランチーノ限定グラス付き!	9	island ginger cooler made to order with hawaiian ginger! ジンジャークーラー ハワイ産ジンジャーを使用	6
	11	hawaiian plantation iced tea with pineapple juice, fresh mint & pineapple slice アイスティー、パイナップルジュースとフレッシュミント	6
		yuzu cooler yuzu (japanese citrus), cranberry juice, sprite, hibiscus flower ユズ、クランベリージュース、スプライト、ハイビスカス	6
peroni draft (without souvenir glass) golden straw color, mild honeyed toast, light citrus	7	sparkling / still mineral water ミネラルウォーター(炭酸入り / 炭酸なし)	5
birra moretti la rossa deep amber color, eucalyptus honey and brown sugar カラメルの甘味と麦芽のフレーバー アルコール度やや強め(赤)	8	Italian sodas blood orange, raspberry, or strawberry イタリアン・ソーダ (オレンジ、ラズベリー、ストロベリー)	5
		pineapple, apple, orange, cranberry juice パイナップルジュース、アップルジュース、オレンジジュース、クランベリージュース	4
		iced tea アイスティー	4
ADM 072721		soda - coke, diet coke, or sprite コーラ、ダイエット・コーラ、スプライト	4

BOTTLED WINE

ボトルワイン

WHITES 白 LIGHT 軽め		REDS 赤 LIGHT BODY 軽め	
orvieto classico st. cristina / umbria オルビエート・クラシコ サンタ・クリスティーナ	47	barbera d'alba quattro mani / piemonte パルベーラ・ダルバ クアトロ・マーニ	45
soave inama / veneto ソアーヴェ イナマ	39		
		MEDIUM BODY やや重め	
SEMI DRY やや辛口		yantra tenuta sette cieli / toscana	65
pinot bianco terlano / alto adige ピノ・ピアンコ テルラーノ	59	ヤントラ テヌータ・セッテ・チエリ	
roero arneis vietti / piemonte ロエロ・アルネイス ヴィエッティ	49	valpolicella classico superiore tommasi / veneto ヴァルポリチェッラ・クラシコ・スペリオーレ トマーシ	53
DRY 辛口		REDS赤 FULL BODY 重め	
trebbiano di lugana zenato / veneto トレッピアーノ・ディ・ルガーナ ゼナート	57	sassicaia san guido / toscana サッシカイア サン・グイド	430
gavi banfi / piemonte ガーヴィ バンフィ	46	tignanello antinori / toscana ティニャネロ アンティノリ	237
3 21 7021		guidalberto tenuta san guido / toscana 60% cabernet sauvignon 40% merlot グイダルベルト テヌータ サン・グイド 60%カルベネ、40%メルロー	157
SPARKLING スプマンテ		amarone classico sartori / veneto アマローネ・クラシコ サルトーリ	141
dom perignon ドン・ペリニヨン	356	barolo michele chiarlo / piemonte パローロ ミケーレ・キャルロ	123
veuve clicquot yellow label ヴーヴ・クリコ イエローラベル	168	valpolicella ripasso bertani / veneto ヴァルポリチェッラ・リパッソ パーターニ	79
ferrari brut ferrari / alto adige סביס איבער סביס איז איבער סביס איז איני	92	villa antinori rosso antinori / toscana ヴィラ・アンティノーリ・ロッソ アンティノーリ	54
		campofiorin masi / veneto カンポフィオリン マーシ	54
UNITED STATES アメリカ		montepulciano d'abruzzo valentina / abruzzo モンテプルチアーノ・ダブルッツオ ヴァレンティーナ	48
opus one / napa valley オーパス ワン	475		
merlot duckhorn / napa valley メルロー・ダックホーン	99	SAKE酒	
pinot noir resonance / oregon ピノ・ノワール レゾナンス	98		
prisoner the prisoner / napa valley プリズナー ザ・プリズナー	94	dassai 45 junmai daiginjo "otter festival" 300ml (yamaguchi, japan) 獺祭、純米大吟醸(山口)	28
chardonnay dutton-goldfield / russian river valley シャルドネ・ダットンーゴールドフィールド ロシアン・リヴァー・ヴァレー	79	hakkaisan tokubetsu junmai 300ml (niigata, japan) 八海山、特別純米(新潟)	28